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(?op=overall&subop=& (?op=overall&subop=& (?op=overall&subop=& (?op=overall&subop=&
racename=HALF&eid=3796& racename=HALF&eid=3796& racename=HALF&eid=3796& racename=HALF&eid=3796&
place=0&tab=) place=0&tab=) place=200&tab=) place=167&tab=)
Place Div/Tot First Last
(?op=overall& (?op=overall& Div (?op=overall& (?op=overall& (?op=ovel
eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=379I
racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=}
No. sort=overall_place) sort=div_place) sort=division) sort=first_name) sort=last_n
@ 475 101 22 HF2029 EMILEE KACAV/
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165627)
@ 1132 102 23 HF2029 LISA PRAT1
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165628)
@ 324 103 17 HM3039 MICHAEL OLEAR
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165629)
@ 3406 104 8 HM4049 CHRIS POWEF
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&

refid=63165630)
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)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165631)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165632)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165633)

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165634)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165635)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165636)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165637)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165638)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165639)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165640)

No.

1125

935

421

504

82

445

85

84

83

150

Place
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&
racename=HALF&
sort=overall_place)

105

106

107

108

109

110

1M

112

113

114

Div/Tot
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&
racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=}

sort=div_place) sort=first_name)

5

15

24

11

10

Div (?op=overall&
eid=3796&

sort=division)

HM6069

HM4049

HF5059

HF5059

HF5059

HF3039

HF2029

HM2029

HM5059

HF4049

First

(?op=overall&

eid=3796&

TOM

JAMISON

MARGARET

SUSANNE

BARBARA

ASHLEY

COLLEEN

SCOTT

MIKE

MARYANN

http://www.iresultslive.com/?op=overall&subop=&racename=HALF &e...

Last
(?op=ovel
eid=379

sort=last_n

WERTH;

SCOTT

CALLAI

KILEY

NEUBER(

SMITH

NEUBER(

NEUBERC(

NEUBER(

SYMANOV
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)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165641)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165642)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165643)

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165644)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165645)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165646)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165647)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165648)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165649)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165650)

No.

344

572

354

157

761

831

55

711

386

311

Place
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&
racename=HALF&
sort=overall_place)

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

Div/Tot
(?op=overall& Div (?op=overall&
eid=3796& eid=3796&

http://www.iresultslive.com/?op=overall&subop=&racename=HALF &e...

First

(?op=overall&

eid=3796&

Last
(?op=ovel
eid=379

racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=}

sort=div_place)

10

18

11

16

19

17

11

25

26

HM4049

HM3039

HF5059

HF4049

HF3039

HM3039

HF3039

HM4049

HF2029

HF2029

sort=division)

sort=first_name)

BENJAMIN

SCOTT

JENNY

WHITNEY

CONSTANCE

ERIC

FELECIA

JEFF

OLIVIA

KIMBERLY

sort=last_n

HENKL

BACO!

HILL

BROWI

WAUTHI

WALKE

TOWLLE

HAINE:

MIGAC

BILODE;
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)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165651)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165652)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165653)

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165654)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165655)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165656)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165657)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165658)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165659)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165660)

No.

522

920

296

221

942

1129

854

1065

641

780

Place
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&
racename=HALF&
sort=overall_place)

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

Div/Tot
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&
racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=}

sort=div_place) sort=first_name)

8

18

12

12

19

20

27

21

Div (?op=overall&
eid=3796&

sort=division)

HF5059

HF3039

HF4049

HM4049

HM6069

HF3039

HF3039

HM5059

HF2029

HF3039

First

(?op=overall&

eid=3796&

MARY

MICHELLE

SANDRA

RANDY

MARK

JAQUELINE

CASSANDRA

DENNIS

LAUREN

SHAUNA

http://www.iresultslive.com/?op=overall&subop=&racename=HALF &e...

Last

(?op=ovel

eid=379

sort=last_n

COLLIN

SMELT

ALLENM

WELCH

WEIDM/

MCAFE

SMITH

BRESSL

LANDR

ISHAN
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)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165661)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165662)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165663)

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165664)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165665)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165666)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165667)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165668)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165669)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165670)

No.

739

323

615

317

435

3416

940

348

742

452

Place
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&
racename=HALF&
sort=overall_place)

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

Div/Tot
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&
racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=}

sort=div_place) sort=first_name)

9

28

29

13

22

23

10

14

Div (?op=overall&
eid=3796&

sort=division)

HF5059

HF2029

HF2029

HF4049

HF3039

HF3039

HF6069

HF5059

HM6069

HF4049

First

(?op=overall&
eid=3796&

KATHY

KAYLA

LAUREN

CYNTHIA

JILLIAN

JENNIFER

CHERYL

DIANA

JACK

MARISOL

http://www.iresultslive.com/?op=overall&subop=&racename=HALF &e...

Last

(?op=ovel

eid=379

sort=last_n

NEWCOI

SHANNC

ADAM!{

WELCH

DEBUS

LOVEL

MILLMA

LAVASI

WERBLE

DOYLE
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)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165671)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165672)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165673)

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165674)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165675)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165676)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165677)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165678)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165679)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165680)

No.

601

550

1026

1061

912

1058

3420

1051

492

690

Place
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&
racename=HALF&
sort=overall_place)

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

Div/Tot
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&
racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=}

sort=div_place) sort=first_name)

1"

12

20

13

30

31

15

24

14

Div (?op=overall&
eid=3796&

sort=division)

HF5059

HF5059

HM3039

HM6069

HF5059

HF2029

HF2029

HF4049

HF3039

HF5059

First

(?op=overall&

eid=3796&

HELLE

BARBARA

MICHAEL

GREG

ELIZABETH

COLLEEN

EMILY

RACHEL

ANDREA

DEBORAH

http://www.iresultslive.com/?op=overall&subop=&racename=HALF &e...

Last

(?op=ovel

eid=379

sort=last_n

VALENZA

GRAF

JEFFERS

BOYD

BOSWOF

CURRIE

KEEFE

KERLS

KING

MITCHE
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)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165681)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165682)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165683)

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165684)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165685)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165686)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165687)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165688)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165689)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165690)

No.

628

527

236

424

26

239

534

818

185

425

Place
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&
racename=HALF&
sort=overall_place)

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

Div/Tot
(?op=overall& Div (?op=overall&
eid=3796& eid=3796&

http://www.iresultslive.com/?op=overall&subop=&racename=HALF &e...

First

(?op=overall&

eid=3796&

Last
(?op=ovel
eid=379

racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=}

sort=div_place)

25

26

27

32

15

16

16

28

17

HF3039

HF3039

HF3039

HF2029

HF5059

HF4049

HF5059

HF3039

HM5059

HF5059

sort=division)

sort=first_name)

CLAIRE

CHRISTINE

AMY

KELLY

ANNE

MAI

GEORGIA

KIMBERLY

DAVID

LORI

sort=last_n

BERMA

THOMA

TETREAL

HUNT

OBRIEI

CHEN

VALLEI

CHAPPE

HENRIQL

HUNT

6/29/2020, 7:12 PM



iResultsLIVE!

gof 11

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165691)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165692)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165693)

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165694)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165695)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165696)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165697)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165698)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165699)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165700)

No.

418

558

458

218

579

667

803

205

3422

993

Place
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&
racename=HALF&
sort=overall_place)

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

Div/Tot
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&
racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=}

sort=div_place) sort=first_name)

21

17

18

19

29

33

20

21

30

Div (?op=overall&
eid=3796&

sort=division)

HM3039

HF4049

HF4049

HF4049

HF3039

HF2029

HF4049

HF4049

HF3039

HM6069

First

(?op=overall&
eid=3796&

BRIAN

MARY

CAROLYN

KARI

HEATHER

LINDSEY

BOBBIE

LISA

JENNIFER

PATRICK

http://www.iresultslive.com/?op=overall&subop=&racename=HALF &e...

Last

(?op=ovel

eid=379

sort=last_n

CARLISI

SCOT”

COLLIN

SCOPELI

ROSE

MCMULL

JOREA

CROWLI

BEVIN!

PADDE
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)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165701)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165702)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165703)

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165704)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165705)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165706)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165707)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165708)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165709)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165710)

No.

264

795

759

712

702

703

518

716

561

551

Place
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&
racename=HALF&
sort=overall_place)

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

http://www.iresultslive.com/?op=overall&subop=&racename=HALF &e...

Div/Tot
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&

Div (?op=overall&

eid=3796&

First
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&

Last
(?op=ovel
eid=379

racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=}

sort=div_place)

22

23

24

31

10

32

33

34

22

18

sort=division)

HM3039

HM3039

HM3039

HF3039

HM6069

HF3039

HF3039

HF3039

HF4049

HF5059

sort=first_name)

RYAN

HARSHIL

STEVE

ANNE

ROBERT

KIMBERLY

ERICA

NATASHA

SUSAN

KAREN

sort=last_n

GIBBOMN

PATEL

LOFTU

MESME

DESTC

DEST(

BEVEF

FRAZIE

ARCHAMB,

PANAR
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)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165711)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165712)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165713)

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165714)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165715)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165716)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165717)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165718)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165719)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165720)

No.

470

530

636

98

947

517

515

166

928

329

Place
(?op=overall&
eid=3796&
racename=HALF&
sort=overall_place)

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

sort=div_place)

19

35

23

36

24

37

38

http://www.iresultslive.com/?op=overall&subop=&racename=HALF &e...

Div/Tot
(?op=overall& Div (?op=overall&
eid=3796& eid=3796&

HF5059

HF3039

HF6069

HF4049

HF3039

HF0119

HF0119

HF4049

HF3039

HF3039

sort=division)

First

(?op=overall&

eid=3796&

CARLA

CATHERINE

PATRICE

DAWN

LISA

MACKENZIE

OLIVIA

BROOKE

KORRIE

MARIA

Last

(?op=ovel

eid=379

racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=}

sort=first_name) sort=last_n

TREMBL

OLEAR

CHANDL

DOSIEI

SHERID;

DORA!

PAPP

BISHOI

WEDEI

CANINt
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)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165721)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165722)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165723)

)
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165724)

Ky
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165725)

@
(?op=individual&
eid=3796&
refid=63165726)

M First Page

No.

489

1001

137

211

1070

1069

(?op=overall&subop=&
racename=HALF&eid=3796& racename=HALF&eid=3796&

place=0&tab=)

racename=HALF&
sort=overall_place)

195

196

197

198

199

200

‘ < Previous Page ’

(?op=overall&subop=&

place=0&tab=)

1"

25

39

34

40

41

http://www.iresultslive.com/?op=overall&subop=&racename=HALF &e...

Place Div/Tot
(?op=overall& (?op=overall& Div (?op=overall&
eid=3796& eid=3796& eid=3796&

HM6069

HF4049

HF3039

HF2029

HF3039

HF3039

Next Page

(?op=overall&subop=&

place=200&tab=)

sort=division)

Last PageM

racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=HALF& racename=}
sort=div_place)

First Last
(?op=overall& (?op=ovel
eid=3796& eid=379
sort=first_name) sort=last_n
CHARLES ASHMA
JANET DAVIS
MAGGIE WEEK!
KASEY WONC
NICHOLE POULIC
TAYLER CAPALI

(?op=overall&subop=&
racename=HALF&eid=3796& racename=HALF&eid=3796&

place=167&tab=)
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